
Arrival Time Start of Day Dismissal

7:45-8:25 AM 8:30 AM 3:00 PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
ACADEMIC ACADEMIC SELF-EXPRESSION ACADEMIC ACADEMIC / MICRO-ECONOMY

7:45-8:30 FARM CARE OR QUIET STUDY (optional*)

8:30 MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING

8:45 ADVISORY CHECK-IN PRACTICAL LIFE & ORGANIZATION

MICRO-ECONOMY

AND

OCCUPATIONS

9:00

SCIENCE OCCUPATIONS

OR

HUMANITIES

(rotates every 3 weeks)

SCIENCE OCCUPATIONS

OR

HUMANITIES

(rotates every 3 weeks)

PHYSICAL EXPRESSIONS

SCIENCE OCCUPATIONS

OR

HUMANITIES

(rotates every 3 weeks)

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

SPANISH SPANISH ADVISORY MEETING SPANISH

COUNCIL
11:15

11:30

SPANISH CULTURAL 
LUNCH

(shared with invited guests)

11:45

12:00

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
12:15

12:30

OPEN OPEN

CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS

OPEN
12:45 OPEN

1:00

MATH / LANGUAGE ARTS

(students rotate between 
the two with equal time in 

each)

MATH / LANGUAGE ARTS

(students rotate between 
the two with equal time in 

each)

MATH / LANGUAGE ARTS

(students rotate between 
the two with equal time in 

each)

MATH SEMINAR  /  

CURRENT EVENTS 
SEMINAR

(students rotate between 
the two with equal time in 

each)

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45 PRACTICAL LIFE

DISMISSAL @ 3pm*

3:00-4:30 EXTENDED DAY AT THE FARM: QUIET STUDY & FARM CARE (optional)**
3:00-5:30 EXTENDED DAY AT THE MAIN CAMPUS FOR QUIET STUDY (optional)***

*Students opting to arrive early for morning farm care must be dropped off at the farm. A van will transport other students from the main campus 
to the farm. It will depart the main campus no later than 8:15am. 

**A van will leave with students needing transportation at 3pm for a 3:15 arrival at the main campus. 

***Students staying at the farm after school for study or work can be picked up at at the farm at 4:30, or they will be transported to the main 
campus at that time. 


