Arrival Time	Start of Day	Dismissal
7:45-8:25 AM	8:30 AM	3:00 PM

## Weekly Schedule 2020-2021

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
	ACADEMIC	ACADEMIC	SELF-EXPRESSION	ACADEMIC	ACADEMIC / MICRO-ECONOMY	
7:45-8:30	FARM CARE OR QUIET STUDY (optional*)					
8:30	MORNING MEETING	MORNING MEETING	MORNING MEETING	MORNING MEETING	MORNING MEETING	
8:45	ADVISORY CHECK-IN	PR/				
9:00						
9:15	COLENOE COOLIDATIONS	COLENOE COOLIDATIONS		COLENIOS COCURATIONIO	MICRO-ECONOMY	
9:30	SCIENCE OCCUPATIONS	SCIENCE OCCUPATIONS		SCIENCE OCCUPATIONS		
9:45	OR	OR	PHYSICAL EXPRESSIONS	OR	AND	
10:00	HUMANITIES	HUMANITIES	THI GIONE EXI NEGGIONO	HUMANITIES	OCCUPATIONS	
10:15	(rotates every 3 weeks)	(rotates every 3 weeks)		(rotates every 3 weeks)	Coccimient	
10:45						
11:00						
11:15					COUNCIL	
11:30	SPANISH	SPANISH	ADVISORY MEETING	SPANISH		
11:45					SPANISH CULTURAL	
12:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH (shared with invited guests)	
12:15	20.10.1	20.10.1	20.10.1	20.10.1	(Shared with invited guests)	
12:30	OPEN	OPEN		OPEN		
12:45					OPEN	
1:00					MATH SEMINAR /	
1:30	MATH / LANGUAGE ARTS	MATH / LANGUAGE ARTS	ODEATIVE EVEDENCIALIS	MATH / LANGUAGE ARTS		
1:45			CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS		CURRENT EVENTS SEMINAR	
2:00	(students rotate between the two with equal time in	(students rotate between the two with equal time in		(students rotate between the two with equal time in	(students rotate between	
2:15	each)	each)		each)	the two with equal time in	
2:30					each)	
2:45	PRACTICAL LIFE					
	DISMISSAL @ 3pm*					
3:00-4:30	EXTENDED DAY AT THE FARM: QUIET STUDY & FARM CARE (optional)**					
3:00-5:30	EXTENDED DAY AT THE MAIN CAMPUS FOR QUIET STUDY (optional)***					

\*Students opting to arrive early for morning farm care must be dropped off at the farm. A van will transport other students from the main campus to the farm. It will depart the main campus no later than 8:15am.

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star\star}$ A van will leave with students needing transportation at 3pm for a 3:15 arrival at the main campus.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Students staying at the farm after school for study or work can be picked up at at the farm at 4:30, or they will be transported to the main campus at that time.